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Course insturctor SSD cfu 

suggested dates Room mail
2 I Introduction to Data analysis Gianluigi Cardinali AGR/16 2 14, 15 & 16 .1.2026  15-19 San Pietro Aula E gianluigi.cardinali@unipg.it
1 I Introduction to Basic Gianluigi Cardinali AGR/16 1 19.1.2026  9.30-12.30, 15.30-18.30 San Pietro Aula E gianluigi.cardinali@unipg.it

2 I Femtobiology Benedetta Carlotti CHIM/02 2 May 18, 19 and 20 at 14:30-18:30 benedetta.carlotti@unipg.it
1 I Two-photon absorption for Alessio Cesaretti CHIM/02 1 alessio.cesaretti@unipg.it

2 I Safety in biotechnology Assunta Marrocchi CHIM/06 2 21-22.1.2026  9.30-12.30, 15.00-18.00 assunta.marrocchi@unipg.it
1 I Bioprocesses Assunta Marrocchi CHIM/06 1 23.1.2026 9.30-12.30, 15.00-18.00 assunta.marrocchi@unipg.it

3 II Advanced databasing and Vincent Robert AGR/16 3 June 15-19 8.30-13.00 vrobert@bio-aware.com
1 1 Transcriptomics Data Mining Giuseppe Nocentini - BIO/14 1 June 22-23 15.00-18.00 TBD giuseppe.nocentini@unipg.it
1 1 II Transcriptomics Data Mining Luigi Cari BIO/14 1 June 24-25 15.00-18.00 TBD luigi.cari@unipg.it

1 II Cancer Immunotherapy Stefano Buscoli -  BIO/14 -MED/13 1 July 6-7 15.00-18.00 TBD stefano.bruscoli@unipg.it
1 II Introduction to Biomarkers Lorena Urbanelli BIOS-07/A 1 June 10-11 15:00-18:30 lorena.urbanelli@unipg.it

1 II Writing EU Research Projects Sara Alimenti SPS/02 1 May 21 at 14,30; May 22 at 9,00 sara.alimenti@unipg.it
1 1 II Bioassays in Biotechnologies Laura Corte AGR/16 1 September 23-24 15:00-18:00 laura.corte@unipg.it

1 III Medical Gene Editing Stefano Bruscoli BIO/14 1 19-20 october 15.00-18.00 stefano.bruscoli@unipg.it

1 III Plant Gene Editing Francesco Paolocci AGR/07 1 October, 5-6 15.00-18.00 francesco.paolocci@cnr.it
2 2 III Machine Learning applied to Francesco Morena BIOS-07/A 2 May 11-13, 14:30-18:30 TBD frncesco.morena@unipg.it

1 1 III
Functional Foods Florentina Matei AGR/16 1

July 7-9 florentina.matei@biotehnologii.usamv.ro
1 III Introduction to robotic and AI- Fabio Rondelli MED/18 1 July 2 2026: 15-18 fabio.rondelli@unipg.it

1 III Fondamenti scientifici e Gianluigi Cardinali AGR/16 1 4 and 5. 2.2026  h 15.00-18.00 San Pietro Aula E gianluigi.cardinali@unipg.it
1 III Fondamenti etici Marco Moschini M-FIL/01 1 2 and 3. 2.2026  h 15.00-18.00 San Pietro Aula E marco.moschini@unipg.it

1 1 III HT Data Generation Jacopo Lucci BIO/10 1 04/06/2026 h10-17 presso sede aziendale Loc.Aboca 20, SansepolcroJLucci@biostherapy.it


